9/12/24, 10:51 PM

Egypt International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | mem Cairo, Egypt
9 10/9/2024 to 10/13/2024

International Series

MS Acceptance list

Select event: MS v

102 Active entries

BWF - Egypt International 2024 - Acceptance list

9/10/2024
Seeding Ranking:
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 64839 B |\iRI) Georges Julien PAUL Mauritius #89 19672 10 -
2 62932 e  [IND] Raghu MARISWAMY India #95 19070 10 -
3 72466 == [EGY] Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt #144 12954 10 -
4 58631 I (sun Joel KONIG Switzerland #181 9845 10 -
5 98896 .- [ALG] Adel HAMEK Algeria #196 8893 9 -
6 68394 IEB (KSAl mahd SHAIKH Saudi Arabia #213 8082 10 -
7 85224 Bl (POR] Bruno CARVALHO Portugal #228 7255 10 -
8 57460 [l (MLT] Matthew ABELA Malta #235 7032 10 -
9 71877 o [IND] Arya BHIVPATHAKI India #267 5700 6 -
10 59445 B (MRI Jean Bernard BONGOUT Mauritius #320 4430 5 -
11 81874 l [ALG] Mohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN Algeria #321 4425 6 -
12 99187 l [ALG] Mohamed Abderrahime BELARBI Algeria #338 4238 9 -
13 61743 2 [ESP] Alvaro VAZQUEZ Spain #347 4110 8 -
14 86556 i [IND] Govind KRISHNA India #351 3950 8 -
15 97624 I (sun Patrick ZBINDEN Switzerland #357 3750 10 -
16 88007 = [MAS] CHOK Ken Wei, Keane Malaysia #380 3430 6 -
17 99685 l’:Moroccc Independent [MIN] Driss BOURROUM Morocco Independent  #388 3210 4 -
—
18 73690 — [EGY] EZZAT Kareem Egypt #408 2969 4 -
19 61988 i [IND] Aditya GUPTA India #419 2800 1 -
20 70175 P [SCO] Joshua APILIGA Scotland #444 2440 4 -
—
21 59449 — [HUN]Marton SZERECZ Hungary #449 2327 10 -
—
22 95766 m  [NED] Noah HAASE Netherlands #459 2204 10 -
23 81656 —t— [IND] Rajesh SRIKAR India #465 2150 6 -
24 62643 B [EST] Ragnar SEPP Estonia #489 1940 10 -
Qualifying
1 85017 I (sun Lorrain JOLIAT switzerland #511 1790 6 -
2 95425 P UOR] Bahaedeen Ahmad ALSHANNIK Jordan #518 1750 2 -
3 78102 === [EGY] Mohamed MOSTAFA KAMEL Egypt #519 1738 3 -
—
a4 63054 = [EGY] MONTASER Mahmoud Egypt #562 1500 3 -
5 79757 IEB (KsAl Yazan SAIGH Saudi Arabia #591 1396 3 -
6 19889 8 (coKBrendan LEE Cook Islands #592 1395 5 -
7 58835 €= [MAS] KHABILAN Siva Malaysia #658 1130 2 -
—
8 80961 — [HUN]JAdam KONCZOL Hungary #688 997 10 -
9 71950 == [EGY] Ahmed ALI BAHNSAWY Egypt #704 960 4 -
10 91629 l [ALG] Bouksani ABDERRAHIM Algeria #861 650 2 -
11 56882 &= [MAS] Darrell, Sen Xian CHEW Malaysia #900 570 2 -
12 74509 B (ALG] samy KHALDI Algeria #910 550 1 -
13 85283 = [EGY] ASHRAF Aly Egypt #910 550 1 -
14 60485 . [ALG] Mestapaha KESSARI Algeria #910 550 1 -
— i
15 85344 — [LUX] Kevin HARGIONO Luxembourg #1174 330 6 -
—
16 97290 mmm [LUX] Jerome PAUQUET Luxembourg #1175 320 5 -
—
17 89088 == [EGY] Moaz HESHAM HASSAN Egypt #1246 210 1 -
— i
18 68893 = [EGY] Youssif MOHAMED Egypt #1246 210 1 -
19 68289 &= [MAS] Muhammad HAZIQ Malaysia #1246 210 1 -
20 80630 l [ALG] Mohamed Amine GUELMAOUI Algeria #1246 210 1 -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=36c419e2-088a-4ea3-a050-266468a1e0dd

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

1/3



9/12/24, 10:51 PM

BWF - Egypt International 2024 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

21 91573 — [EGY] Seif OMAR Egypt #1246 210 -
22 65510 = [EGY] Abdelrahman Magdy ABDELSATTAR ELSAID Egypt #1288 200 2 -
23 81560 = [UAE] Abheesh SATHEERTHAN United Arab Emirates #1314 170 2 -
24 80660 = [EGY] Ali Ahmed EL KHATEEB Egypt #1413 140 2 -
25 81170 S (zAM1janagan JANA Zambia #1454 110 2 -
26 90936 BE= UOR] Qusai ALTHAWAHREH Jordan #1466 100 1 -
27 91043 B [ALG] YACINE Laichi Algeria #1466 100 1 -
28 81395 === [EGY] Omar SHATER Egypt #1466 100 1 -
29 90511 — [EGY] Ziad HESHAM Egypt #1466 100 -
30 56686 B UOR saif ABU EID Jordan #1466 100 1 -
31 65682 B [LTU] Domas PAKSYS Lithuania #1563 70 2 -
32 93868 == [LTU] Danielius BERZANSKIS Lithuania #1563 70 2 -

Reserves
1 87011 B [BUL] Martin HLEBARSKI Bulgaria #1629 60 1 -
2 86244 I [BUL] Tsvetan IVANOV Bulgaria #1673 40 2 -
3 18748 B [BUL] Martin STRATIEV Bulgaria #1673 40 2 -
4 41850 = [UAE] Usama MAHMOOD United Arab Emirates - - - -
5 96842 —— [IND] Girish Venkat PADMANABHAN India . - . -
6 70077 == [NED] Sean FANSEDA Netherlands - - - -
7 74042 P= [JOR] Ahmad SWEIDAN Jordan - - - -
8 92920 IEH (KSAl fahad ALMALKI saudi Arabia - - .
9 94802 mm [EGY] Omar REFAAT Egypt . - .
10 49251 i [IND] Aryan TALWAR India - - - -
1 48178 === [EGY] Omar SOROR Egypt - R - R
12 31920 —=— [IND] Lal Sai Samit C BANDHU India . - . -
13 72607 === [EGY] Yassin MOHAMED Egypt . . . .
14 85586 = [EGY] Omar FENOON Egypt - - -
15 43472 = [EGY] Ahmed FARW Egypt - - -
16 77748 === [EGY] Mahmoud MOHAMED MAHMOUD Egypt . - . -
17 87757 == [EGY] Ahmed HAMAM Egypt - - -
18 73218 === [EGY] Osama SOBHY Egypt - R - R
19 49154 = [EGY] Anas ESLAM Egypt - - -
20 16526 == [EGY] Youssef AMR EZZAT Egypt . - .
21 44861 = [EGY] Mazen OSAMA Egypt - - -
22 32776 = [EGY] Adham MOHAMED WAHBA Egypt - - -
23 20448 = [EGY] Ahmed WALAA Egypt . - .
24 44615 = [EGY] Yassin HELMY Egypt . R . R
25 69848 = [EGY] Karim WAEL Egypt . - . -
26 17839 === [EGY] Moamen KHALED Egypt R N R _
27 77882 = [EGY] Kareem KHALED Egypt . R . R
28 27723 = [EGY] Mohamed HANY Egypt - - -
29 29394 == [EGY] Abdelrahman AHMED Egypt - - -
30 59222 === [EGY] Omar ELSABAN Egypt . - . -
31 27998 = [EGY] Youssef MAHMOUD IBRAHIM Egypt . - . -
32 33300 == [EGY] Mohamed AMR ABDELWAHAB Egypt . - . -
33 97136 = [EGY] Mostafa HUSSIEN Egypt . . . .
34 37418 mm [EGY] Ali MOHAMED GAMAL Egypt . - . -
35 44508 = [EGY] Gamal MOHAMED GAMAL Egypt - - -
36 19493 = [EGY] Omar ISMAIL Egypt - - -
37 40859 = [EGY] Adam ISMAIL Egypt - - -
38 49760 == [EGY] Aly AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt . - . -
39 43331 = [EGY] Hazem Mohamed FEKRY Egypt - - - -
40 48533 === [EGY] Ahmed Mohamed FEKRY Egypt R - R N
£y 77793 == [EGY] Mohamed IBRAHIM Egypt - - -
42 18681 == [EGY] Maged SAMER Egypt - - -
43 23659 = [EGY] Ahmed ADHAM Egypt - - -
4 49173 == [EGY] Yassen AHMED Egypt . - . .
a5 39082 = [EGY] Aley MOHAMED SHERIF Egypt . - . -
46 13121 === [EGY] Mahmoud HAMID Egypt . - . -
Removed

7/3/2024 75948 P24 [5CO] Shaun ALLY AAMIR Scotland - - . -
9/9/2024 44697 = [EGY] Yassin MOHAMED ABDELMENEM Egypt . - . -
9/10/2024 47267 === [EGY] Omar TAMER Egypt . - . -
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9/12/24, 10:51 PM BWEF - Egypt International 2024 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

9/10/2024 70499 &= [MAS] M ARIFFIN Nazri Md Zakaria Malaysia
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9/12/24, 10:53 PM

Egypt International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | mem Cairo, Egypt
9 10/9/2024 to 10/13/2024

International Series

WS Acceptance list

Select event: WS

BWF - Egypt International 2024 - Acceptance list

v
80 Active entries
9/10/2024
Seeding Ranking:
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
— n
1 61949 [HUN]Vivien SANDORHAZI Hungary #91 21255 10 -
2 78135 I B (FRA] Romane CLOTEAUX-FOUCAULT France #116 16400 10 -
3 61746 === EGY] Doha HANY Egypt #153 12485 10 -
—
a 88020 = [EGY] Nour AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #157 12020 10 -
— .
5 79819 — [LUX] Kim SCHMIDT Luxembourg  #159 11650 10 -
6 84635 B B (7Al Gianna STIGLICH Italy #163 10984 10 -
7 69386 &= [MAS] LOH zhi Wei Malaysia #189 9120 10 -
8 85869 Bl (SAl khadijah KAWTHAR SaudiArabia  #216 7250 10 -
9 90854 B B U7A Yasmine HAMZA Italy #220 7130 5 -
10 55905 I (sun Lucie AMIGUET Switzerland ~ #260 5416 10 -
1 60301 Bl (PORI Mariana PAIVA Portugal #290 4491 8 -
—
12 95812 [EGY] Jana ABDELKADER Egypt #310 3947 5 -
13 58291 B (GER] Barbora BURSOVA Germany #315 3890 0 -
—
14 77353 — [EGY] Hana tarek ZAHER Egypt #334 3465 4 -
— .
15 87854 [AUT] Katrin NEUDOLT Austria #347 3130 10 -
16 22307 EE= [usa] Airi OKU USA. #348 3130 3 -
—
17 58992 [EGY] Kawther Mohamed RABIE Egypt #389 2620 3 -
18 94199 i [IND] sadhana FENELON India #438 2000 4 -
19 46169 B (BUL] Stefani STOEVA Bulgaria #564 1135 2 -
— :
20 69599 = [EGY] Habiba AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #591 920 1 -
21 81779 == [EGY] Fatema RABIE Egypt #591 920 1 -
22 96465 === [EGY] ELGENDY Hadia Egypt #659 910 2 -
23 66091 B (ALG] Ferd HOUDA Algeria #742 550 1 -
24 93807 == [EGY] Reem HUSSIEN Egypt #742 550 1 -
Qualifying
—
1 30950 mmm  [EGY] Malayka MOHAMED Egypt #742 550 1 -
2 63885 === [EGY] Lojaine WASFY Egypt #814 460 2 -
3 61952 == [EGY] Mira SHATER Egypt #994 210 1 -
a 88978 == [EGY] Nour REFAAT Egypt #994 210 1 -
5 62074 === [EGY] Jana GHAMRY Egypt #994 210 1 -
6 91061 === [EGY] Mariam KHALED Egypt #994 210 1 -
7 63656 = [EGY] Jana ASHRAF Egypt #994 210 1 -
8 86195 === [EGY] Nour ABDELAZIZ Egypt #994 210 1 -
9 61805 B [LTU] Jore KAVALIAUSKAITE Lithuania #1015 190 2 -
10 60560 == [LTU] Jorune SALNAITE Lithuania #1015 190 2 -
1 36521 === [EGY] Alya EHAB Egypt #1099 100 1 -
— i
12 49145 [EGY] Lina ELFARAMAWY Egypt #1099 100 1 -
13 70796 === [EGY] Nour FIKRY Egypt #1099 100 1 -
14 25829 === [EGY] Mariam MOHAMED GABER Egypt #1099 100 1 -
15 95580 == [EGY] Sama REFAAT Egypt #1099 100 1 -
16 38902 .~ [ALG] Manel HAMZA Algeria #1099 100 1 -
17 66639 l [ALG] Ines ZIANI Algeria #1099 100 1 -
— :
18 70489 [EGY] Farida Mohamed FIKRY Egypt #1099 100 1 -
19 16493 === [EGY] Rahima HUSSEIN Egypt #1099 100 1 -
20 20888 mm [EGY] Ganna MOHAMED FAKHR Egypt #1099 100 T

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=36c419e2-088a-4ea3-a050-266468a1e0dd

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

12



9/12/24, 10:53 PM

Member ID Player

BWF - Egypt International 2024 - Acceptance list

Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

21 59101 == [EGY] Alya ELGHANDOUR Egypt #1099 100 1 -
22 97358 [SGP] KOH Yee Xin Singapore #1099 100 1 -
23 29249 === [EGY] Karma ELGHANDOUR Egypt - - -
24 94765 = [JOR] Maryam ABUARRAH Jordan - - - -
25 98011 —=— [IND] Prakriti BHARATH India . . S
26 67378 PE= UORI Marah OMAR Jordan . - I
27 97189 === [EGY] Zainab MOHAMED YAHIA Egypt - - I
28 83702 === [EGY] Ganna ELWAZERY Egypt . - -
29 71235 === [EGY] Basmala MOHAMED ABDELAAL Egypt - - -
30 27460 === [EGY] Nada SHERIF Egypt . - .
31 49928 == [EGY] Salma SALAH ELDIN Egypt . - I
32 28019 === [EGY] Hala SHADY Egypt . - I
Reserves
1 49947 === [EGY] Jana MOHAMED WAHBA Egypt - - I
2 18279 === [EGY] Haidy AYMAN MOHSEN Egypt - - I
3 30594 === [EGY] Hana HADHOUD Egypt - - -
4 45547 == [EGY] Hana HAMAM Egypt . - - -
5 48346 == [EGY] Malika MOHAMED AHMED Egypt . - I
6 46931 == [EGY] Hana MOSTAFA Egypt . . I
7 40049 = [EGY] Jana ASHRAF WASFY Egypt - - I
8 22274 = [EGY] Sara SAMY Egypt . R R R
9 61978 === [EGY] Sohaila aly ABDELMAGID ELBAHNASAWY Egypt - - I
10 20999 === [EGY] Mariam IHAB AHMED Egypt - - -
1 38053 === [EGY] Lojain HADHOUD Egypt . . S
12 39041 == [EGY] Mariam EZZAT Egypt R N _ _
13 25199 == [EGY] Zeina AHMED ATEF Egypt . - I
1 57677 === [EGY] Mariam ALI ABDELMAID Egypt - - I
15 27400 === [EGY] Darine MOHAMED MAMDOUH Egypt - - I
16 78954 === [EGY] Mennatallah EZZAT Egypt R - - _
17 21376 == [EGY] Malak KHALED Egypt - - -
18 33463 === [EGY] Miral MAHMOUD ABOBAKR Egypt . - I
19 84953 === [EGY] Amira SELIM Egypt - R R R
20 47424 === [EGY] Nour TAMER Egypt - - -
21 50287 = [EGY] Rawda ABDELMAJED Egypt - - -
22 49306 = [EGY] Jana SHADY Egypt - - -
23 23886 == [EGY] Jana YAHIA IBRAHIM Egypt - - I
24 30190 == [EGY] Habiba AHMED WASFY Egypt . - I
Removed
8/21/2024 55947 [PAK] Ammarah ISHTIAQ Pakistan - - - -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=36c419e2-088a-4ea3-a050-266468a1e0dd
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9/13/24, 12:07 AM

BWF - Egypt International 2024 - Acceptance list

Egypt International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | mem Cairo, Egypt
9 10/9/2024 to 10/13/2024

International Series

MD Acceptance list

43 Active entries

9/10/2024

Main

Select event: MD v

Member ID

Seeding Ranking:

Player

Nationality

Rank Points

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

Notional/Protected

points

Tournaments Seed

12

13

18

19

63846
72986

88007
82836

68089
89369

91043
81874

95425
90936

71950
73690

58753
65754

91987
97214

59445
64839

81560
79544

98896
99187

63054
65510

96791
79515

59222
43331

48178
18681

89088
68893

75034
74230

85283
78102

27723
17839

B [ALG]Youcef Sabri MEDEL
B [ALGIKoceila MAMMERI

&E [MAS]CHOK Ken Wei, Keane
& |MAS]ANndy Yew Tung KOK

=== [IND]Venkata Harsha Vardhan Rayudu VEERAMREDDY

=== [IND]Nithin H.V.

B [ALGIYACINE Laichi
B [ALGIMohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN

= [JOR]Bahaedeen Ahmad ALSHANNIK
B= [JOR]Qusai ALTHAWAHREH

== [EGY]Ahmed ALI BAHNSAWY
== [EGY]EZZAT Kareem

== [THAJTOVANNAKASEM Samatcha
== [THAKittisak NAMDASH

E3 [sUIJMinh Quang PHAM

EX [sui]Yann ORTEU

== [MRI]Jean Bernard BONGOUT
== [MRI]Georges Julien PAUL

= [UAE]Abheesh SATHEERTHAN

= [UAE]Senthil Vel GOVINDARASU
B [ALG]Adel HAMEK

B [ALG]IMohamed Abderrahime BELARBI
== [EGY]MONTASER Mahmoud

== [EGY]Abdelrahman Magdy ABDELSATTAR ELSAID
= [HUN]Zsombor AGAI

= [HUN]Miklos KIS-KASZA

== [EGY]Omar ELSABAN

== [EGY]Hazem Mohamed FEKRY
== [EGY]Omar SOROR

== [EGY]Maged SAMER

== [EGY]Moaz HESHAM HASSAN

= [EGY]Youssif MOHAMED

== [IND]Viplav KUVALE

== [IND]Viraj KUVALE

== [EGY]ASHRAF Aly

== [EGY]Mohamed MOSTAFA KAMEL
== [EGY]Mohamed HANY

= [EGY]Moamen KHALED

Algeria
Algeria
Malaysia
Malaysia
India
India
Algeria
Algeria
Jordan
Jordan

Egypt
Egypt
Thailand
Thailand

Switzerland
Switzerland

Mauritius
Mauritius
United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

Algeria
Algeria
Egypt
Egypt
Hungary
Hungary
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
India
India
Egypt
Egypt

Egypt
Egypt

#62 27085

#98 14640

#276

#284

#286

#173

#214

#373

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=36c419e2-088a-4ea3-a050-266468a1e0dd

4490

4298

4204

8047

6120

2810

10619

10345

9160

8980

8800

8595

8408

8100

6624

5880

5880

5880

5620

5409

4400
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9/13/24, 12:07 AM

Member ID

BWF - Egypt International 2024 - Acceptance list

Player

Nationality

Notional/Protected
Rank Points points

Tournaments Seed

77793 == [EGY]Mohamed IBRAHIM Egypt

20 — 4400
44615 = [EGY]Yassin HELMY Egypt
91573 == [EGY]Seif OMAR Egypt

21 — 4400
90511 == [EGY]Ziad HESHAM Egypt
97136 == [EGY]Mostafa HUSSIEN Egypt

22 — 4400
17422 === [EGY]Kareem WAEL Egypt
74042 B= [JORJAhmad SWEIDAN Jordan

23 3680
56686 B= [JOR]Saif ABU EID Jordan
80630 W [ALG]Mohamed Amine GUELMAOQUI Algeria

24 3680
60485 I [ALG]Mestapaha KESSARI Algeria
92920 B [KsAlfahad ALMALKI Saudi Arabia

® 79757 B [KSAJvazan SAIGH Saudi Arabia 2
91629 B [ALG]Bouksani ABDERRAHIM Algeria

26 . #663 1370 2740 1
74509 B [ALG]Samy KHALDI Algeria
77882 == [EGY]Kareem KHALED Egypt

7 29394 == [EGY]Abdelrahman AHMED Egypt o
43472 == [EGY]Ahmed FARW Egypt

28 — 2200
49760 == [EGY]Aly AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt
81395 == [EGY]Omar SHATER Egypt

29 — #782 920 1840 1
77748 == [EGY]Mahmoud MOHAMED MAHMOUD Egypt
28301 ZE [MAS]Sivabalan VISNUVAARMAN Malaysia

30 = . . #976 910 1820 2
58835 EE [MAS]KHABILAN Siva Malaysia
59596 == [LUX]Yannick FELTES Luxembourg

31 — #987 850 1700 4
97290 == [LUX]Jerome PAUQUET Luxembourg
93868 &= [LTU]Danielius BERZANSKIS Lithuania

32 . . #1008 700 1400 2
65682 &= [LTU]Domas PAKSYS Lithuania

Reserves

87011 == [BUL]Martin HLEBARSKI Bulgaria

1 1400
78842 = [BUL]Evgeni PANEV Bulgaria
86244 == BUL]Tsvetan IVANOV Bulgaria

2 . #1031 600 1200 1
18748 ==& [BUL]Martin STRATIEV Bulgaria
85586 == [EGY]Omar FENOON Egypt

3 — #1088 550 1100 1
78955 == [EGY]Aly MAHMOUD HASHEM Egypt
94802 == [EGY]Omar REFAAT Egypt

4 — #1088 550 1100 1
23659 == [EGY]Ahmed ADHAM Egypt
48533 == [EGY]Ahmed Mohamed FEKRY Egypt

5 — #1088 550 1100 1
40859 === [EGY]Adam ISMAIL Egypt
87757 == [EGY]Ahmed HAMAM Egypt

6 —
73218 === [EGY]Osama SOBHY Egypt
49173 == [EGY]Yassen AHMED Egypt

7 —
39082 == [EGY]Aley MOHAMED SHERIF Egypt
49154 == [EGY]Anas ESLAM Egypt

8 —
44861 == [EGY]Mazen OSAMA Egypt
32776 == [EGY]Adham MOHAMED WAHBA Egypt

9 —
27998 == [EGY]Youssef MAHMOUD IBRAHIM Egypt
37418 == [EGY]Ali MOHAMED GAMAL Egypt

0 —

! 44508 == [EGY]Gamal MOHAMED GAMAL Egypt
13121 = [EGY]Mahmoud HAMID Egypt

1" —
56265 == [EGY]Omar MOHAMED SHERIF Egypt

Removed
70499 ZE [MAS]M ARIFFIN Nazri Md Zakaria Malaysia
o100z 82404 =E [MAS]ASHRAF Daniel Md Zakaria Malaysia

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=36c419e2-088a-4ea3-a050-266468a1e0dd
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9/13/24, 12:07 AM

BWF - Egypt International 2024 - Acceptance list

Egypt International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | mem Cairo, Egypt
9 10/9/2024 to 10/13/2024

International Series

WD Acceptance list

30 Active entries

9/10/2024

Main

Select event: WD v

Member ID

Seeding Ranking:

Player

Nationality

Rank

Points

Notional/Protected

points

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

Tournaments Seed

12

13

18

19

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=36c419e2-088a-4ea3-a050-266468a1e0dd

69361
71132

95812
61746

88020
69599

63313
74594

58992
81779

55905
84323

77353
63656

16493
36521

47424
17072

70796
61952

96465
63885

29249
95580

71235
25829

60560
61805

78954
97189

62074
27460

66091
66639

59101
83702

30950
70489

== [MRI]Kobita DOOKHEE
== [MRI]Lorna BODHA

== [EGY]Jana ABDELKADER
== [EGY]Doha HANY

== [EGY]Nour AHMED YOUSSRI
== [EGY]Habiba AHMED YOUSSRI
&E MAS]FONG Flora Xin Jie

&E [MAS]Felicia Xin Hui FONG
== [EGY]Kawther Mohamed RABIE
== [EGY]Fatema RABIE

EX [suijLucie AMIGUET

E3 [suijCaroline RACLOZ

== [EGY]Hana tarek ZAHER

== [EGY]Jana ASHRAF

== [EGY]Rahima HUSSEIN

== [EGY]Alya EHAB

== [EGY]Nour TAMER

= [EGY]Judy TOSSON

== [EGY]Nour FIKRY

= [EGY]Mira SHATER

== [EGY]ELGENDY Hadia

== [EGY]Lojaine WASFY

== [EGY]Karma ELGHANDOUR
== [EGY]Sama REFAAT

= [EGY]Basmala MOHAMED ABDELAAL
== [EGY]Mariam MOHAMED GABER

&= [LTU]Jorune SALNAITE

&= [LTU]Jore KAVALIAUSKAITE

—_— [EGY]Mennatallah EZZAT

== [EGY]Zainab MOHAMED YAHIA
== [EGY]Jana GHAMRY

== [EGY]Nada SHERIF

B [ALGIFerd HOUDA

B [ALGlInes ZIANI

== [EGY]Alya ELGHANDOUR

== [EGY]Ganna ELWAZERY

= [EGY]Malayka MOHAMED
== [EGY]Farida Mohamed FIKRY

Mauritius
Mauritius

Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Malaysia
Malaysia
Egypt
Egypt
Switzerland
Switzerland
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Lithuania
Lithuania
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Algeria
Algeria
Egypt
Egypt

Egypt
Egypt

#142

#152

#250

#380

#4T77

#590

#590

9251

8270

4140

2440

1840

1370

1370

18502

14720

14120

13783

11560

8280

6428

5880

5880

5880

4400

3680

3680

2740

2740

2200

2200
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Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
39041 == [EGY]Mariam EZZAT Egypt
— 0
2° 49145 == [EGY]Lina ELFARAMAWY Egypt 0
84953 == [EGY]Amira SELIM Egypt
21 — 2200
88978 === [EGY]Nour REFAAT Egypt
93807 == [EGY]Reem HUSSIEN Egypt
22 — #686 920 1840 1
86195 === [EGY]Nour ABDELAZIZ Egypt
40049 == [EGY]Jana ASHRAF WASFY Egypt
23 —
48346 == [EGY]Malika MOHAMED AHMED Egypt
94765 B= [JOR]Maryam ABUARRAH Jordan
24
67378 B= [JOR]Marah OMAR Jordan
45547 == [EGY]Hana HAMAM Egypt
25 —
30594 == [EGY]Hana HADHOUD Egypt
28019 == [EGY]Hala SHADY Egypt
26 —
21376 == [EGY]Malak KHALED Egypt
49928 == [EGY]Salma SALAH ELDIN Egypt
27 —
20999 === [EGY]Mariam IHAB AHMED Egypt
38053 == [EGY]Lojain HADHOUD Egypt
28 —
18279 == [EGY]Haidy AYMAN MOHSEN Egypt
25199 == [EGY]Zeina AHMED ATEF Egypt
® 33463 == [EGY]Miral MAHMOUD ABOBAKR Egypt
57677 == [EGY]Mariam ALl ABDELMAID Egypt
30 —
50287 m== [EGY]Rawda ABDELMA JED Egypt
Withdrawn
onz24 70456 == [IND]Trisha HEGDE India
4:04 PM . - - 13214
(GMT +02:00) 88389 === [IND]Ritika THAKER India
Removed
78133 B [ALG]Tanina Violette MAMMERI Algeria
9/3/2024
64063 B [ALG]Halla BOUKSANI Algeria

61978 == [EGY]Sohaila aly ABDELMAGID ELBAHNASAWY Egypt
97596 == [EGY]Esraa MOHAMED HANY Egypt

9/9/2024
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Egypt International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | mem Cairo, Egypt
9 10/9/2024 to 10/13/2024

International Series

XD Acceptance list

58 Active entries

9/10/2024

Select event:

XD v

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
72986 B [ALG]Koceila MAMMERI Algeria
1 . #47 30460 20
78133 B [ALG]Tanina Violette MAMMERI Algeria
72466 == [EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt
2 — #76 18730 10
61746 w=m [EGY]Doha HANY Egypt
71950 == [EGY]Ahmed ALI BAHNSAWY Egypt
3 — 9833
77353 === [EGY]Hana tarek ZAHER Egypt
91043 B [ALG]YACINE Laichi Algeria
4 9160
38902 B [ALG]Manel HAMZA Algeria
73690 == [EGY]EZZAT Kareem Egypt
5 — 8160
58992 w=mm [EGY]Kawther Mohamed RABIE Egypt
80447 == [IND]Bokka NAVANEETH India
6 . #345 3030 6060 2
88389 mim [IND]Ritika THAKER India
97214 EA[SUIlYann ORTEU Switzerland
7 #359 2990 5980 4
84323 EA [sullCaroline RACLOZ Switzerland
77748 == [EGY]Mahmoud MOHAMED MAHMOUD Egypt
’ 81779 == [EGY]Fatema RABIE Egypt -
90511 e [EGY]Ziad HESHAM Egypt
9 — 5880
59101 === [EGY]Alya ELGHANDOUR Egypt
82404 =E [MASIASHRAF Daniel Md Zakaria Malaysia
10 &= . #362 2890 5780 2
58958 &E [MASILIM Xuan Malaysia
96108 == [IND]Mohit JAGLAN India
1 . #443 2200 4400 1
88377 == [IND]Lakshita JAGLAN India
79515 == [HUN]Miklos KIS-KASZA Hungary
12 — #443 2200 4400 1
61949 === [HUN]Vivien SANDORHAZI Hungary
85224 M [POR]Bruno CARVALHO Portugal
13 4400
60301 EM [PORIMariana PAIVA Portugal
85283 mm [EGY]ASHRAF Aly Egypt
14 — 3680
96465 mmm [EGY]ELGENDY Hadia Egypt
85586 mm [EGY]Omar FENOON Egypt
15 — 3680
61978 mm [EGY]Sohaila aly ABDELMAGID ELBAHNASAWY  Egypt
89088 == [EGY]Moaz HESHAM HASSAN Egypt
16 — 3040
27460 w=m [EGY]Nada SHERIF Egypt
79757 EH [KSA]Yazan SAIGH Saudi Arabia
17 . . #646 1370 2740 1
85869 [ [KSAJkhadijah KAWTHAR Saudi Arabia
82836 =E [MAS]ANdy Yew Tung KOK Malaysia
18 = ) . . #675 1290 2580 1
69386 = [MAS]LOH Zhi Wei Malaysia
72607 == [EGY]Yassin MOHAMED Egypt
19 — 2200
57677 we=m [EGY]Mariam ALI ABDELMAJID Egypt

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=36c419e2-088a-4ea3-a050-266468a1e0dd
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Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
68893 == [EGY]Youssif MOHAMED Egypt

20 — 2200
83702 === [EGY]Ganna ELWAZERY Egypt
49760 == [EGY]Aly AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt

21 — 2200
69599 == [EGY]Habiba AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt
91573 == [EGY]Seif OMAR Egypt

22 — #762 920 1840 1
93807 === [EGY]Reem HUSSIEN Egypt
59222 == [EGY]Omar ELSABAN Egypt

23 — 1240
61952 === [EGY]Mira SHATER Egypt
65510 == [EGY]Abdelrahman Magdy ABDELSATTAR ELSAID Egypt

24 — #1024 550 1100 1
95812 == [EGY]Jana ABDELKADER Egypt

Qualifying

63054 == [EGY]MONTASER Mahmoud Egypt

1 — #1024 550 1100 1
63656 m== [EGY]Jana ASHRAF Egypt
94802 == [EGY]Omar REFAAT Egypt

2 — #1024 550 1100 1
62074 === [EGY]Jana GHAMRY Egypt
87757 == [EGY]Ahmed HAMAM Egypt

3 — #1024 550 1100 1
63885 === [EGY]Lojaine WASFY Egypt
81395 === [EGY]Omar SHATER Egypt

4 — 800
86195 == [EGY]Nour ABDELAZIZ Egypt
77793 == [EGY]Mohamed IBRAHIM Egypt

5 — 800
30950 == [EGY]Malayka MOHAMED Egypt
48178 == [EGY]Omar SOROR Egypt

6 — 800
97189 == [EGY]Zainab MOHAMED YAHIA Egypt
97136 == [EGY]Mostafa HUSSIEN Egypt

7 — 800
17072 == [EGY]Judy TOSSON Egypt
17839 == [EGY]Moamen KHALED Egypt

8 — 400
50287 == [EGY]Rawda ABDELMAJED Egypt
23659 == [EGY]Ahmed ADHAM Egypt

9 — 400
25829 === [EGY]Mariam MOHAMED GABER Egypt
44615 == [EGY]Yassin HELMY Egypt

10 — 400
49306 === [EGY]Jana SHADY Egypt
27723 == [EGY]Mohamed HANY Egypt

— 00

! 16493 = [EGY]Rahima HUSSEIN Egypt )
19493 == [EGY]Omar ISMAIL Egypt

12 — 400
21376 == [EGY]Malak KHALED Egypt
43472 == [EGY]Ahmed FARW Egypt

13 — 400
71235 === [EGY]Basmala MOHAMED ABDELAAL Egypt
49154 == [EGY]Anas ESLAM Egypt

14 — 400
40049 === [EGY]Jana ASHRAF WASFY Egypt
77882 == [EGY]Kareem KHALED Egypt

15 — 400
27400 = [EGY]Darine MOHAMED MAMDOUH Egypt
39082 == [EGY]Aley MOHAMED SHERIF Egypt

16 — 400
95580 == [EGY]Sama REFAAT Egypt
49173 == [EGY]Yassen AHMED Egypt

17 — 400
49928 == [EGY]Salma SALAH ELDIN Egypt
73218 == [EGY]Osama SOBHY Egypt

18 — 400
29888 === [EGY]Ganna MOHAMED FAKHR Egypt
93868 &= [LTU]Danielius BERZANSKIS Lithuania

19 . . 1412 20 40 1
61805 &= [ TU]Jore KAVALIAUSKAITE Lithuania
43331 == [EGY]Hazem Mohamed FEKRY Egypt

2° 28019 == [EGY]Hala SHADY Egypt
78842 = [BUL]Evgeni PANEV Bulgaria

21 oy
43840 == [BUL]Gabriela STOEVA Bulgaria
90936 = [JOR]Qusai ALTHAWAHREH Jordan

22
67378 B= [JOR]Marah OMAR Jordan
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Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed

58753 == [THA]TOVANNAKASEM Samatcha Thailand
= 22307 = [USAJAIri OKU USA.

56686 P= [JOR]Saif ABU EID Jordan
24

94765 BE=[JOR]Maryam ABUARRAH Jordan

20448 == [EGY]JAhmed WALAA Egypt
25 —

45547 == [EGY]Hana HAMAM Egypt

44861 == [EGY]Mazen OSAMA Egypt
26 —

49947 === [EGY]Jana MOHAMED WAHBA Egypt

69848 == [EGY]Karim WAEL Egypt
27 —

91061 === [EGY]Mariam KHALED Egypt

27998 == [EGY]Youssef MAHMOUD IBRAHIM Egypt
28 —

30594 == [EGY]Hana HADHOUD Egypt

33300 == [EGY]Mohamed AMR ABDELWAHAB Egypt
29 —

18279 === [EGY]Haidy AYMAN MOHSEN Egypt

32776 == [EGY]Adham MOHAMED WAHBA Egypt
* 38053 = [EGY]Lojain HADHOUD Egypt

48533 == [EGY]Ahmed Mohamed FEKRY Egypt
31 —

25199 === [EGY]Zeina AHMED ATEF Egypt

40859 == [EGY]Adam ISMAIL Egypt
32 —

33463 == [EGY]Miral MAHMOUD ABOBAKR Egypt

Reserves

80660 == [EGY]Ali Ahmed EL KHATEEB Egypt
1 —

84953 === [EGY]Amira SELIM Egypt

18681 == [EGY]Maged SAMER Egypt
2 —

23886 == [EGY]Jana YAHIA IBRAHIM Egypt

Removed
91629 B [ALG]Bouksani ABDERRAHIM Algeria
9/3/2024
64063 B [ALG]Halla BOUKSANI Algeria
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